
ECOLE D’ATHLÉTISME 

Clmt Nom  Prénom Année de 
naissance 

1 BERMON Estéban  
2 TARAUD Rémi 2003 
3 ROUBIL Heidi 2004 
4 CAPPELLARI Wyatt 2005 
5 STRUYVEN-SINEMIAN Marie 2003 
6 CITTADINI Carla  
7 ATHENOSY Luca 2003 
8 LE BOT-AVRIL Lisa 2004 
9 LITTARDI Alexandre 2005 

10 AYRAL Louka 2006 
11 FUSCO-SHMIDT Séréna 2006 
12 LAROCHE Bettina  
13 LODETTI Chiara 2005 
14 TARAUD Victoria 2005 
15 DALLAGLIO Théo 2005 
16 REYNAUD Enzo 2004 
17 MAISTRE Eve 2006 
18 ANGHEL-LINKE Paolo 2006 
19 CHABRIERE Lisa 2006 
20 BARROIS Victor 2005 
21 BERTHET Lylou 2004 
22 MAISTRE Antoine 2003 

 

 

 

 

 



SCRATCH POUSSINS/BENJAMINS 

Clmt Nom  Prénom Année de 
naissance 

1 NOTERMAN Lucie 1999 
2 CHIRIO Quentin 2002 
3 MILLEREAU Luca 2000 
4 ZAURI Maxime 2001 
5 TUCCI Enzo 2001 
6 MENDES Carla 2000 
7 CARBONEL Tony 2002 
8 FENELOUX Morgan 2002 
9 GUIGLION Pauline 2002 

10 FENELOUX Killian 1999 
11 BERTHET Dylan 2002 
12 BARROIS Lisa 2002 
13 TON THAT TRI Maï-ly 2001 
14 GUTIERREZ Emma 2001 
15 GUIGLION Camille 1999 
16 NURET Mylène 2001 
17 DI DIO Coline 2002 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POUSSINS 

Clmt Nom  Prénom Année de 
naissance 

1 CHIRIO Quentin 2002 
2 ZAURI Maxime 2001 
3 TUCCI Enzo 2001 
4 CARBONEL Tony 2002 
5 FENELOUX Morgan 2002 
6 GUIGLION Pauline 2002 
7 BERTHET Dylan 2002 
8 BARBOIS Lisa 2002 
9 TON THAT TRI Maï-ly 2001 

10 GUTIERREZ Emma 2001 
11 NURET Mylène 2001 
12 DI DIO Coline 2002 

 

 

BENJAMINS 

Clmt Nom  Prénom Année de 
naissance 

1 NOTTERMAN Lucie 1999 
2 MILLEREAU Luca 2000 
3 MENDES Carla 2000 
4 FENELOUX Killian 1999 
5 GUIGLION Camille 1999 

 


